
5.2.1.1 Number of outgoing students placed and or progressed to 
higher education year wise during the last five years 
HEI Input: 

2022-23 

96 

2021-22 

112 

2020-21 

137 

2019-20 

128 

2018-19 

235 

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION 

METRIC PARAMETER 

PERCENTAGE OF PLACEMENT OF OUTGOING 
STUDENTS AND STUDENTS PROGRESSING TO HIGHER
EDUCATION DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS 

5.2.1 

5.2.1.2 Number of outgoing student’s year wise during the last five 
years 

HEI Input: 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

158 161 203 206 275 



DVV Clarification HEI Response 

Please provide appointment letter
of (DURGA B,KRISHKANTH,SURYA  
K,PREETHI S,VIJAY BHARATHI
S,B.P.SAKTHI,KOWSALYA
R,VIJAYALAKSHMI,SELVA
GANAPATHY S,RAGU E) along
with list of students who were
placed ,including their placement
details, following the provided 
template for each  year.HEI also 
upload links or documents related
 to the placement cell, such as
brochures and partnerships. Upload
supporting data for students who
have pursued higher education
during the assessment period in the
specifed format.In case if
documents are in regional language
please provide translated copy in
English.Google drive links are not
accepted.

As per DDV clarifications,HEI provided
the appointment letter of following
students (DURGA B,
KRISHKANTH,SURYA K,PREETHI S
VIJAY BHARATHI
S,B.P.SAKTHI,KOWSALYA R,
VIJAYALAKSHMI,SELVA GANAPATHY
S,RAGU E).

1.

As per DVV clarification, HEI provided list
of students who were placed,including
their placement details, following the
provided template for each year.

2.

HEI provided the placement cell
brochures

3.

HEI provided information about
partnerships 

4.

HEI provided supporting data for
students who have pursued higher  
education during the assessment period
in the specified format

5.

All the documents are in English only.6.
Google drive links are not provided.7.



 
Sl. No. 

HEI Response Documents 

Particulars of uploaded documents 
Link to the Relevant

Documents

1

2 

3 

4

5

6 

7 

Certificate from the Principal

The appointment letter of following 

students (DURGA B, KRISHKANTH, 

SURYA K, PREETHI S, VIJAY 
BHARATHI S, B.P.SAKTHI, 
KOWSALYA R, VIJAYALAKSHMI, 

SELVA GANAPATHY S, RAGU E). 
List of students who were placed,
including their placement details,
following the provided template for each
year. 

Placement cell brochures

Information about partnerships

Supporting data for students who have 
pursued higher education during the 
assessment period in the specified format 
 Other Relevant Documents

View 

View 

View 

View 

View 

View 

View 

https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/DVV-Clarfication/5.2.1/A1%20certificate%20from%20principal-compressed.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/DVV-Clarfication/5.2.1/A1%20certificate%20from%20principal-compressed.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/DVV-Clarfication/5.2.1/A2%20Placement%20DVV%20Completed-compressed.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/DVV-Clarfication/5.2.1/A2%20Placement%20DVV%20Completed-compressed.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/DVV-Clarfication/5.2.1/A3%20Placement%20higher%20psy.xlsx
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/DVV-Clarfication/5.2.1/A3%20Placement%20higher%20psy.xlsx
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/DVV-Clarfication/5.2.1/A4%20Brochures%20with%20seal-compressed.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/DVV-Clarfication/5.2.1/A4%20Brochures%20with%20seal-compressed.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/DVV-Clarfication/5.2.1/A5%20Tie%20Ups-compressed.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/DVV-Clarfication/5.2.1/A5%20Tie%20Ups-compressed.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/DVV-Clarfication/5.2.1/A6%20Higher%20education%20doc.pdf.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/DVV-Clarfication/5.2.1/A6%20Higher%20education%20doc.pdf.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/5.2.1/5.2.1_preface_PSY.pdf
https://www.psyec.edu.in/assets/img/brochures/5.2.1/5.2.1_preface_PSY.pdf

