

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

Madurai - Sivagangai Highway, Arasanoor, Thirumansolai Post, Sivagangai Dt. - 630 561, Tamilnadu Mobile : 9842102628, 7373002628 Email: info@psyec.edu.in Website : www.psyec.edu.in

City Office : 10, Pandian Saraswathi St, Sivagami Nagar, Narayanapuram, Madurai - 625 014. Telefax- 0452 2682338, Mobile : 98423-02628

## NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION

METRIC	PARAMETER
5.2.1	PERCENTAGE OF PLACEMENT OF OUTGOING STUDENTS AND STUDENTS PROGRESSING TO HIGHER EDUCATION DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS

5.2.1.1 Number of outgoing students placed and or progressed to higher education year wise during the last five years

HEI Input:

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
96	112	137	128	235

5.2.1.2 Number of outgoing student's year wise during the last five years

HEI Input:

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
158	161	203	206	275



## PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

Madurai - Sivagangai Highway, Arasanoor, Thirumansolai Post, Sivagangai Dt. - 630 561, TamilnaduMobile : 9842102628, 7373002628Email: info@psyec.edu.inWebsite : www.psyec.edu.in

City Office : 10, Pandian Saraswathi St, Sivagami Nagar, Narayanapuram, Madurai - 625 014. Telefax- 0452 2682338, Mobile : 98423-02628

DVV Clarification	HEI Response
Please provide appointment letter of (DURGA B,KRISHKANTH,SURYA K,PREETHI S,VIJAY BHARATHI S,B.P.SAKTHI,KOWSALYA R,VIJAYALAKSHMI,SELVA GANAPATHY S,RAGU E) along with list of students who were placed ,including their placement details, following the provided template for each year.HEI also upload links or documents related to the placement cell, such as brochures and partnerships. Upload supporting data for students who have pursued higher education during the assessment period in the specifed format.In case if documents are in regional language please provide translated copy in English.Google drive links are not accepted.	students who have pursued higher education during the assessment period



## PANDIAN SARASWATHI YADAV ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

Madurai - Sivagangai Highway, Arasanoor, Thirumansolai Post, Sivagangai Dt. - 630 561, Tamilnadu Mobile : 9842102628, 7373002628 Email: info@psyec.edu.in Website : www.psyec.edu.in

City Office : 10, Pandian Saraswathi St, Sivagami Nagar, Narayanapuram, Madurai - 625 014. Telefax- 0452 2682338, Mobile : 98423-02628

## HEI Response Documents

Sl. No.	Particulars of uploaded documents	Link to the Relevant Documents
1	Certificate from the Principal	<u>View</u>
2	The appointment letter of following students (DURGA B, KRISHKANTH, SURYA K, PREETHI S, VIJAY BHARATHI S, B.P.SAKTHI, KOWSALYA R, VIJAYALAKSHMI, SELVA GANAPATHY S, RAGU E).	<u>View</u>
3	List of students who were placed, including their placement details, following the provided template for each year.	<u>View</u>
4	Placement cell brochures	<u>View</u>
5	Information about partnerships	<u>View</u>
6	Supporting data for students who have pursued higher education during the assessment period in the specified format	<u>View</u>
7	Other Relevant Documents	<u>View</u>